
Brother DIR-CPO-5421 Reseller Listing

Reseller Name VID # Contact Name Mailing Address Telephone No. Fax No. Email Address HUB 

AAA Business Systems 81-0892540 Wade Timmerman 2715 N. Drake St.  Fayetteville, AR 72703 479-442-4185 479-442-0342 wtimmermann@aaabm.com No

All Star Business Concepts 1800717437000 Kelly Clancy 1208 West 8th Ave Amarillo, TX 79101 (806) 418-4504 (806) 418-4550 kclancy@allstarus.com Yes

BTEk Holdings LLC 1850983279800 Bruce Banko 1201 Gandy Blvd N, Unit 22481 Saint Petersburg, FL 33742 844-267-7727 ext. 701 302-401-1038 bruce@btekholdings.com No

C.F Biggs 72-0519924 Tim Biggs 1324 Youree Drive Shreveport, LA 71101 318-425-5333 318-226-1123 tharms@cfbiggs.com No

CDW Government LLC 1364230110800 Ryan Harris 200 N Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills, IL 60061 312-547-2163 ryaharr@cdw.com No

Commonwealth Trading Company, Inc. 1742748769300 Karla Broadus 24165 IH 10 West, 217-616 San Antonio, TX 78257 210-698-3825 210-698-9137 kbroadus@commonwealthcomputer.com Yes

CTWP 1742010368503 Dudley Jones 3730 Franklin Ave.  Waco, Texas 76710 254-752-0376 254-752-7712 djones@ctwp.com No

Dixie Digital 20-2621758 Kelly Smith 1401 Commerce Ct.  Fort Smith, AR 72908 479-783-6600 kelly@dixiedigital.com No

Dream Ranch Office Supplies 1270077967600 Sheri de Wet 11614 Jim Christal Rd, Krum, TX 76249 940-591-6565 940-591-6544 sheri@dreamranchtx.org Yes

Epic Office Solutions 1851123569100 Cliff Killman 5467 New Copeland Rd.  Tyler, TX 75703 903-617-6188 cliff@epicofficesolutions.com No

Function 4 47-1390413 Ryan Skinner 4785 Eastex Frwy  Beaumont, TX 77706 409-895-2179 rskinner@function-4.com No 

GovConnection 1521837891500 Jennifer Schulte 732 Milford Road Merrimack, NH 03054 800-800-0019 (603) 683-2482 jennifer.schulte@connection.com No

GTS Technology Solutions 1742339797900 Dana Rezka 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd., STE 275 Austin, Texas 78758 512-681-6210 512-452-0691 Dana.Rezka@gts-ts.com No

Howard Technology Solutions 1640466143700 Susie Mccraw P. O. Box 1590 Laurel, MS 39441 601-425-3151 601-399-5060 smccraw@howard.com No

Insight Public Sector 1363949000500 Jessica Schaefer 2701 E. Insight Way Chandler, AZ 85286 480-374-6104 Jessica.Schaefer@insight.com  No

M&A Technology, Inc 1752132118600 Debi Cooper 2045 Chenault Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006 800-225-1452 x 131 972-490-0616 dcooper@macomp.com No

MDL Enterprise 1760384632400 Michele Lamm 9888 Southwest Freeway Houston, TX 77074 713-771-6350 lamm@mdlent.com Yes

MNJ Technologies Direct 1010560518100 Brian "Dillon" Pletsch 1025 Busch Pkwy Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 847-876-8818 847-876-5618 dillon@mnjtech.com No

Novatech 62-1762583 David Coffman 4251 W John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75063 972-777-4298 david.coffman@novatech.net No 

Office Depot B S D 1592663954100 Sharalyn Sowers 9501 Amberglen Blvd. Suite 200 Austin, TX 78729 714-334-2031 Sharalyn.Sowers@odpbusiness.com No

R.L.S. Interests Inc 1760320444100 Robert Ye 10402 Harwin Dr Houston, TX 77036 713-933-0922 281-754-4142 robertye@primesystems.com Yes

SHI Government Solutions 1223695478500 SHIi Texas Team 3828 Pecana Trail Austin, TX 78749 800-870-6079 512-732-0232 texas@shi.com Yes

Souther Computer Warehouse 1582214685600 Eric Craig 1395 South Marietta Parkway Bldg 300, Suite 106 Marietta, GA 30067 877-468-6729 (770) 874-2497 txteam@scw.com No 

Standard Business Systems 71-0685220 David Gulley 8717 Stagecoach Rd.  Little Rock, AR 72210 501-663-4414 501-663-4976 davidg@standardbusiness.com No

Standley Systems 73-0769049 Linda Helmer 26 E Main St.  Oklahoma City, OK 73104 405-574-1153 lhelmer@standleys.com No 

Staples 1043390816600 Jeremy Landis 1096 East Newport Center Drive, Suite 300 Deerfield Beach, Florida 33442 703-734-8710 x241 jeremy.landis@staples.com No

Stargel Office Solutions 76-0214949 TJ DeBello 4700 Blalock Rd.  Houston, TX 77041 713-461-5382 713-461-6450 tj.debello@stargel.com No

Tascosa Office Machies Inc. 1751774225400 Richard King 1005 W 8th Ave Amarillo, TX 79101 806-747-1667 rking@ytom.com No 

XBS Southwest 58-2481442 Jim Cantrell 14141 Southwest Fwy, Sugar Land, TX 77478 832-718-7697 Jim.CantrellJr@xerox.com No 
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